
FITTING NO.

SUBMITTED MODEL NO.

ITEM NO.JOB NAME

SUBMITTED AS SHOWN

SUBMITTED AS NOTED

SEE ATTACHED FOR
SUBMITTED MODIFICATION

TECHNICAL DATA

2100 SOUTH CLEARWATER DRIVE
DES PLAINES, ILLINOIS 60018-5999
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Last As Long As The Building

CHICAGO
FAUCETS

R

10˚

" [10mm]
OFFSET

3/8

"
[79mm]
3-1/8"

[102mm]
4

" [203mm]
ADJUSTABLE
8

" [59mm]
DIA. FLANGE
2-5/16

"
[222mm]
8-3/4

"
[102mm]

4

"
[89mm]
3-1/2

"
[149mm]
5-7/8

631
631

- WALL MOUNTED SINK FITTING
- GN1A RIGID/SWING GOOSENECK SPOUT
- 317 INDEXED WRISTBLADE HANDLES
- QUATURN OPERATING CARTRIDGES
- 'G' ADJUSTABLE SUPPLY ARMS
- POLISHED CHROME FINISH OR AS SPECIFIED

   - E3 SOFTFLO AERATOR
   - 2.2 GPM [8.3 L/min.] FLOW RATE
   - ASME A112.18.1M COMPLIANT
   - CSA B125 COMPLIANT
   - NSF 61 COMPLIANT 
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DIMENSIONS IN INCHES AND [MILLIMETERS].
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THREAD INLET


